Dunlap Lake Property Owners Association

2016 OFFICERS & COMMITTEES

Board Officers/ Executive Committee

President - Alan Ortbals

Secretary - Craig Louer

Vice President - Mike Watts 

Treasurer – Rick Welle
Management Staff
          Association Management – Carolyn Green

            Financial Management – Tori Frea
Committees (V = non-board volunteer)
Building:

Andy Leek - Chair

Larry Ahrens 

Barb Freeland – V

Randy Belling – V

Common Area Maintenance:


Lee Frea – Chair

Andy Leek

Genie Manterfield
Mike Watts

Patrick & Margaret Hill 

Kevin & Nicole Pope – V

Nick Head - V

Rick Welle - 840 Maint. Coordinator

Dam & Maintenance
:

Mike Watts – Chair

Greg Brumitt

Lee Frea

Roy Wehling

Finance:

Rick Welle – Chair

Tori Frea

David Kaplan – V

Jenny Russi – V

Bart Solon - V

Fish & Wildlife:

Walt Heck – Chair - Adult Tournament

Chad Martens & Andy Leek – Kid’s Derby
Legal (President of Board):

Alan Ortbals

Meetings, Elections, Social Events:

Jim Seubert – Chair

Genie Manterfield

Heather Leek - V

Susan Seubert - V

Todd Smith – V

Andrea Wetzel - V 

Restrictions:

Roy Wehling – Chair

Craig Louer

Safety (including water quality):

Mark Hicks – Chair

Greg Brumitt 

Lea Free

Chris Theodorakis – V

Silt & Erosion:

Craig Louer – Chair

Walt Heck

Andy Leek

Alan Ortbals

Mike Watts

Roy Wehling

Larry Ahrens

Web Page:

Todd Smith – Chair

2016 Committee Contact Info

Name



Telephone
Mobile

Email





Larry Ahrens


659-0174
660-5372
larry_ahrens@yahoo.com
Greg Brumitt


937-414-0557


gregbrumitt@sbcglobal.net 
Lee Frea


363-4001


leefrea@gmail.com 
Tori Frea


314-616-7878


tfrea1@gmail.com 
Barb Freeland


659-0232


barbarafreebals@gmail.com
Carolyn Green


659-0257    
791-1398
carolyn@dunlaplake.org
Walt Heck 




558-7325    
waltheckwalt@gmail.com
Mark Hicks


656-0971
406-2228
hicker56@yahoo.com
Patrick & Margaret Hill
830-0737


Patrick.a.hill@monsanto.com

David Kaplan


692-8241


david-kaplan@sbcglobal.net
Andy Leek




567-1058
arkytk@hotmail.com
Heather Leek

Craig Louer


656-6048
593-4831
craylouer@gmail.com
Genie Manterfield



975-5244
geniew@hotmail.co.uk
Chad Martens


659-8602
550-1657
cmartens@qteinc.com
Alan Ortbals


659-1997
444-4739
aortbals@ibjonline.com



Kevin & Nicole Pope



401-1911
kanpope@charter.net
Jenny Russi


692-9109
314-225-1373
russi1@sbcglobal.net
Jim Seubert




779-1284
jim.seubert@yahoo.com
Susan Seubert


659-1624


smdaily@msn.com
Todd Smith


692-8241


toddsmith3019@sbcglobal.net
Bart Solon


656-8885
973-6090
bsolon@618connect.com
Chris Theodorakis

659-3554


gabirutz@hotmail.com
Mike Watts




975-2185
michael.d.watts@charter.net
Roy Wehling


314-431-0421


roywehling@att.net
Rick Welle


593-3344
972-4723
sawmill75@yahoo.com 
Andrea Wetzel

655-0039


andrea@dayandnightsolar.com 
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